19024090 1,428.79 1 BAG 0.015 1,360.75 1,360.75 0.00 0.00 1,360.75 2.50 34.02 2.50 34.02 1,428.79 

Grand Total 22 0.324 29,350.52 0.00 0.00 29,350.52 1,015.66 1,015.66 31,381.84 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.16 

31,382.00 

Total in Words  [  Thirty One Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Two Rupees Only ]